Unilift Lifting Systems
for the Precast Concrete Industry
April 2023
Australia Edition
Leviat is the new name of
CRH’s construction accessories
companies worldwide.
We are one team.

safety of 3.0. This exceeds the working load
limit factor FoS for cast-in lifting inserts of 2.25
as specified in AS 3850.1:2015 - table 2.1.
Part Codes, Dimensions and Pack Size
S
L
Load Class
(Tonnes)
Dimensions (mm) LK Locking
Klaw
Part
Code
Quantity per
BagL S
1.3
35 10 01LK CA01035 200
45 10 01LK CA01045 200
55 10 01LK CA01055 200
65 10 01LK CA01065 200
85 10 01LK CA01085 100
120 10 01LK CA01120* 100
240 10 01LK CA01240 50
2.5
55 14 02LK CA02055 100
75 14 02LK CA02075 100
85 14 02LK CA02085* 50
120 14 02LK CA02120* 50
170 14 02LK CA02170* 25
280 14 02LK CA02280 25
5.0
75 20 05LK CA05075 50
95 20 05LK CA05095 50
120 20 05LK CA05120* 25
150 20 05LK CA05150 25
170 20 05LK CA05170* 25
240 20 05LK CA05240* 20
340 20 05LK CA05340 10
960 20 05LK CA05960 1
10.0
150 28 10LK CA10150* 10
200 28 10LK CA10200* 10
340 28 10LK CA10340* 5

Halfen Magnetic
Recess Formers
QwikTilt Face Lift Anchor Sets
The anchor is housed in a robust plastic chair
with four stable legs and several tie-in points on
the ring to prevent movement during casting.
There is no requirement for a cross bar.
They are available from stock, in pre-packed
cartons, to suit the most popular panel thickness
i.e. 125, 150, 170, 175, 200, 250mm. Units to
suit other panel thicknesses are available on
request.
Panel	 Anchor	 Embedment	 Part 	 Quantity
Thickness	 Length	 Depth	 Code	 per Box
(mm)	 (mm)	 heff (mm)
100	 75	 86	 FLA05100	 40
125	 95	 106	 FLA05125	 40
150			   FLA05150	 40
170	 120	 131	 FLA05170 	 30
175			   FLA05175	 30
200			   FLA05200	 25
250	 150	 161	 FLA05250	 -
Tilt-Up Site Cast Lifting
Systems
These systems use the forged steel Unilift 5
tonne anchor and can be used with the remote